NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL GYMNASTICS ASSOCIATION

INTEGRITY, PRIDE, RESPECT

NHSGA Senior Showcase Invitational

Coach and Athlete Bio Form
Circle ONE:
*Gymnast or *Lead Coach or *“On Floor” Coach- We would like to try to get
everyone in the program.

Name: State:
E-Mail: Write Legibly Please
School:

Shirt Size (Adult Sizes): S M L XL XXL If asize is not circles a large

will be ordered for you.
Please include any awards and honors during your high school years both in
gymnastics and out of gymnastics. Please include your future plans, interests and
hobbies as well.

Gymnastics Awards/Accomplishments-List your top 3

1.
2.
3.

Non-gymnastics activities/hobbies/interests (list up to 5)

1.
2
3.
4.
5
Future Plans:

Do not attach school resume

ALL GYMNASTS AND COACHES
PLEASE INCLUDE AN (UP TO DATE) HEAD SHOT PHOTO WITH YOUR
NAME AND STATE WRITTEN ON THE BACK

2/11/19




